

## Tuolumne County Association of REALTORS®

## "The Voice of Real Estate for Tuolumne County"

14195 Tuolumne Road Sonora, California 95370



Phone: 209.532.3432 Fax: 209.533.9418

## Tuolumne County Association of REALTORS® 2022 Limited Function Referral Office (LFRO) Certification Form

To Designated REALTORS®: Please complete the following and return to the association office no later than January 31, 2022. A new form must be completed each year. A NEW form must also be completed when adding LFRO agents during the year.

In accordance with Article IX, Section 2B, of the association's bylaws, this will certify that the undersigned Designated REALTOR® (or his firm) has a direct or indirect ownership interest in an entity engaged exclusively in soliciting and/or referring clients and customers to the REALTOR® for consideration on a substantially exclusive basis and are not participants or subscribers in any Multiple Listing Service ("MLS").

This will also certify that all of the licensees affiliated with that entity (list provided below) are solely engaged in referring clients and customers and are not engaged in listing, selling, leasing, renting, managing, counseling, appraising, or arranging financing for real property and are not participants or subscribers in any MLS.

(Please include agent's name and license#)		
(You may include additional names on a	separate sheet)	
individual being engaged in real estate license	n the certification form shall automatically bed activities (listing, selling, leasing, renting, moreoperty) other than referrals or upon their juayable.	nanaging, counseling,
Certified by	Date	(Designated
REALTOR®) (print or type name)		( 8
Signature of Designated REALTOR® designee)		(or appointed
Name of Brokerage		_
Name of LFRO Entity		
Phone		
Email		

## Tuolumne County Association of REALTORS® 2022 Licensee Certification Form

(Used to identify the individuals licensed or certified with Designated REALTORS®)

**To Designated REALTORS®:** Please complete the following and return it to the Association no later than January 31 2022.

List on the attached table all individuals licensed or certified with your office(s), including all principals of the real estate firm. If applicable, identify the association where each person holds REALTOR® or REALTOR-ASSOCIATE® membership or where their nonmember dues are paid.

Note: National Association policy requires that all principals of the firm hold REALTOR® membership.

In accordance with Article IX, Section 2B of the Bylaws of the Tuolumne County Association of REALTORS®, this will certify that the individuals on the attached form represent a complete listing of all real estate licensees affiliated with my office located at:

I agree to notify the Association of any status changes during the current fiscal year with

such notification to be provided to the Association within 2 days from the date of the individual's affiliation or severance of affiliation with my office(s).

Date	
Certified by (Designated REALTOR®) _	
Signature of Designated REALTOR®	
Name of Firm	
Phone	

Name	AOR where membership is held	Signature of REALTOR® or REALTOR® ASSOCIATE®